
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GATE PICK SESSION 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 17, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  242.6751

1 R. Villopoto  243.0342

20 J. Grant  243.6743

30 J. Weimer  244.1844

58 K. Cunningham  544.2795

114 J. Brayton  344.3956

341 N. Izzi  244.4047

57 R. Sipes  244.5968

577 M. Davalos  444.7239

123 B. Metcalfe  244.85310

327 P. Larsen  244.92211

99 W. Hahn  244.94912

32 T. Hahn  345.03713

52 M. Lemoine  245.09114

624 M. Hall  345.17215

35 B. Tickle  245.19916

721 B. Wharton  545.24217

122 D. Reardon  245.27618

71 K. Keylon  345.31819

82 J. Moss  545.34920

36 K. Chisholm  245.45721

45 R. Kiniry  545.52222

144 A. Martin  445.57523

38 A. McFarlane  245.94124

148 H. Hewitt  545.98725

178 P. Nicoletti  246.24326

351 S. Sewell  546.45627

371 B. Dehn  546.50528

87 T. Hibbert  346.73729

256 B. Johnson  446.80230

732 T. Hames  446.80531

412 L. Kilbarger  246.99232

509 A. Miller  347.05133

991 B. Miller  247.32834

521 K. Gills  247.34435

309 S. Dally  447.39036

156 W. Browning  247.50537

424 C. Castloo  247.60438

737 T. Reidman  448.09139

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  556.7121

20 J. Grant  457.5732

58 K. Cunningham  557.8273

28 R. Dungey  457.9584

57 R. Sipes  558.2545

341 N. Izzi  458.3666

36 K. Chisholm  458.4087

30 J. Weimer  458.4168

82 J. Moss  558.4459

721 B. Wharton  458.46210

32 T. Hahn  558.52811

577 M. Davalos  458.54412

624 M. Hall  258.75313

99 W. Hahn  458.84114

45 R. Kiniry  558.92315

123 B. Metcalfe  358.93016

114 J. Brayton  559.03017

35 B. Tickle  459.18518

148 H. Hewitt  559.32119

38 A. McFarlane  559.34520

327 P. Larsen  559.39321

178 P. Nicoletti  51:00.00222

122 D. Reardon  41:00.08523

144 A. Martin  41:00.38124

71 K. Keylon  31:00.48225

256 B. Johnson  41:00.65226

87 T. Hibbert  31:00.77027

509 A. Miller  51:00.78928

991 B. Miller  51:01.00529

732 T. Hames  41:01.03130

412 L. Kilbarger  41:01.12331

351 S. Sewell  51:01.23132

309 S. Dally  51:01.25233

52 M. Lemoine  11:01.25634

521 K. Gills  31:01.35435

156 W. Browning  31:01.72436

371 B. Dehn  51:02.02137

737 T. Reidman  41:02.77138

424 C. Castloo  21:02.82239

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  131.0181

341 N. Izzi  431.3012

28 R. Dungey  231.3353

114 J. Brayton  531.6754

58 K. Cunningham  231.7675

721 B. Wharton  531.7896

30 J. Weimer  531.8127

36 K. Chisholm  431.8348

32 T. Hahn  331.8839

45 R. Kiniry  531.96010

577 M. Davalos  431.99511

624 M. Hall  232.07512

123 B. Metcalfe  332.08113

122 D. Reardon  232.10914

57 R. Sipes  232.11315

99 W. Hahn  432.13016

327 P. Larsen  532.13417

35 B. Tickle  332.13518

20 J. Grant  532.15619

148 H. Hewitt  532.17120

732 T. Hames  232.32421

144 A. Martin  232.42522

82 J. Moss  532.45323

71 K. Keylon  232.71424

256 B. Johnson  432.78125

38 A. McFarlane  232.79126

178 P. Nicoletti  532.91327

156 W. Browning  232.97228

412 L. Kilbarger  433.12529

351 S. Sewell  233.27130

52 M. Lemoine  133.50931

521 K. Gills  333.52832

309 S. Dally  533.54633

991 B. Miller  233.56934

509 A. Miller  533.89535

87 T. Hibbert  334.10836

371 B. Dehn  334.42337

424 C. Castloo  434.92138

737 T. Reidman  435.38239

August 17, 2008 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services09:31:27


